Newscast Rundown, Producer Layout

12/9/2022
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HEADLINES 0:30| 1:04 04:58:52 PM
A2 |OPEN 0:10| 1:48 04:59:22 PM
A3 |SPRINGFIELD HATE CRIME MUG Tom Two 0:55| 0:46 04:59:32 PM
Amy SHOT
A4 Vo Tom ALEX oTS 0:30| 0:22 05:00:27 PM
——FCSO LEADERSHIP TRAINING
A5 SOTVO 0:30| 1:10 05:00:57 PM
A6 Vo Amy CARLIE oTS 0:30| 0:36 05:01:27 PM
——{CHILDREN LFT BEHIND XMAS
A7 SOTVO 0:30| 1:44 05:01:57 PM
A8 \'/e} Amy THOMAS oTS 0:30 1:25 05:02:27 PM
TAFB GOLDEN PARTY
A9 SOTVO 1:23 05:02:57 PM
A10 |EMPTY STOCKING TOTAL GFX Tom TOM TIGHT 0:30| 0:28 05:02:57 PM
A11 |HOW TO PACK XMAS SHIPPIN PKG Tom LATAKOO oTS 1:55| 1:53 05:03:27 PM
A12 OPEN 0:05| 0:10 05:05:22 PM
——FIRST FORECAST
A13 WX ROSS 0:45| 1:10 05:05:27 PM
Al4 Vo Amy NSF 86 86 LEFT | 0:38| 0:34 05:06:12 PM
———{GHOST CANDIDATES
A15 SOTVO 0:30| 2:03 05:06:50 PM
A16 |GRINER HOME Vow Tom 70 7R?GHT 0:30| 0:26 05:07:20 PM
A17 wvo Tom 70 70 0:25| 0:22 05:07:50 PM
PAUL WHELAN RIGHT
A18 SOTVO 0:30| 0:18 05:08:15 PM
A19 |IDAHO MURDERS CLUE vo Amy WGN 86 86 LEFT | 0:30| 0:28 05:08:45 PM
A20 VO1lw Tom 0:10| 0:08 05:09:15 PM
——FIRST BUMP
A21 wvo2 Amy 0:10| 0:09 05:09:25 PM
BREAK #1 05:09:35 PM
B1 |BACKDOOR OPEN EE"A”NC 0:10| 0:10 05:11:50 PM
TWO
Amy SHOT : : 1o
B2  |FLU SHOTS SEASON Vow e WFLA WIPETO | 0:23| 0:19 05:12:00 PM
NEXT
B3  |FLU SHOT PUSH wVOow Tom m;im 0:20| 0:14 05:12:23 PM
B4 |DEFENSE SPENDING BILL wvVOo Amy WEFLA 0:25| 0:24 05:12:43 PM
B5  |COVID BEFORE CHRISTMAS PKG Amy DC oTS 1:55| 1:51 05:13:08 PM
B6 |OMICRON FOR KIDS Vo Tom WGN MIDDAY FOL|OTS 0:21| 0:19 05:15:03 PM
B7 vow Amy 0:10| 0:07 05:15:24 PM
—— SECOND BUMP
B8 wWX 0:10| 0:07 05:15:34 PM
CO  BREAK #2 2:10 0:00 05:15:44 PM
C1 OPEN 0:10| 0:54 05:17:54 PM
C2 |WEATHER LIVE 3:00| 2:56 05:18:04 PM
a3 CHAT 0:15| 0:00 05:21:04 PM
REMARKABLE WOMEN : .
C4 | NOMINATION FS Amy TOM TIGHT 0:26| 0:24 05:21:19 PM
C5  ROME ITALY XMAS TREE Vo Amy ABC oTS 0:30 026 05:21:45 PM
C6 |NEWSNATION TEASE 5P SOTFS Tom TIGHT 0:35| 027 05:21:45 PM
C7 |SPORTS BUMP Vo Z‘m 0:15| 0:09 05:22:20 PM
DO  BREAK #3 2:05 0:00 05:22:35 PM
D1 |SPORTS OPEN 0:10| 0:15 05:24:40 PM
D2 |BOZPSJBBK 129 Vo 1:00| 0:58 05:24:50 PM
D3 |ARMY NAVY PRVW Vo 0:30| 0:26 05:25:50 PM
E0O  BREAK #4 2:00 0:00 05:26:20 PM
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A tree was killed today by: Candice Moore

Printed:12/12/2022 at 4:50 PM.
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6PM TEASE Amy SHOT 0:25| 0:14|  05:28:20 PM
E2  |GOOGLE TOP SEARCH vo ?::‘31’ ;‘rlivc?r 0:30| 0:23|  05:28:45 PM
E3  |FINAL FORECAST 0:20] 1:05] 05:29:15 PM
E4 |GOODBYE SQUEEZEBACK 0:15| 0:00  05:29:35 PM
E5 |COPYRIGHT 0:00| 0:00] 05:29:50 PM
e
Z1 test 0:00 12:00:00 AM
72 |EMPTY STOCKING RIGHT 0:00]  12:00:00 AM
73 |3RD NEWS BLOCK 1:00] 0:00] 12:00:00 AM
Z4 |IDAHO MURDERS MYSTERY PKG LATAKOO 2:20] 216]  12:00:00 AM
Z5 |KICKER BUMP 0:15] 0:00] 12:00:00 AM
Z6  |INST ELEMENTS .?gu"égr 0:00/  12:00:00 AM
Z7 |BRITTNEY GRINER BACK PKG ABC 2:20| 0:00/  12:00:00 AM
78 |KICKER Vo 0:30] 0:00  12:00:00 AM
Z9 |2ND NEWS BLOCK 1:00] 0:00] 12:00:00 AM
710 |1ST NEWS BLOCK B 4:30| 0.00]  12:00:00 AM
Z11 |1ST NEWS BLOCK A 5:30| 0:00] 12:00:00 AM
Amy
712 |SUPER STAPLES Tom 0:00/  12:00:00 AM
EMILY
Sam
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